General Human Services
Degrees: General Human Services
Majors: Biblical Studies

Name

YOUR JOURNEY.OUR FOCUS.

ﬁ LANCASTER BIBLE COLLEGE

Graduation Date

Minor/Added:

Transfer Date:

LBC
THE
SOC
LAN
SWK
PCN

BIB
MAT
SOC
SWK
PCN
csv

BIB
THE

SWK
PCN
HSV

BNT

SWK
PCN

HSV
HSV

101
105
101
101
102
123

103

203
206
212
201

203
224

320
332

305

213

405
400

Office of the Registrar

Engaging Faith & Life

Prelude to Bib & Theo Studies
General Psychology

English Composition
Introduction to Social Work OR
Introduction to the Helping Prof.

OT I: Creation and Covenants
MAT Core

Principles of Sociology

Human Behavior & the Social Envir |
Systems of Counseling Il

Christian Service |

NT I: Life of Christ
Christian Narrative I
BIB/THE Focused Elective
SWK and Mental Health
Abnormal Psychology

Agency Field Practicum |

Bible NT Exegetical Elective
BIB/THE Focused Elective

Arts & Sciences Elect (400 level)
SWK and Addictions

3, 1-credit PCN Electives

Agency Field Practicum llI
Cross-Cultural Experience

Dates of Advising: Fr/So

Dates of Advising: Jr/Sr

Freshman Year

3
3

3
3
3

15

Sophomore Year

[
m‘owwmww

Junior Year

[
m‘” wWwwww

Senior Year

3

W ww

17

Writing Intensive

BIB
LAN

LIT
PHE
SWK

BIB
THE
THE
HIS
SWK
csv

BIB
BOT
SOC
SWK
SWK

HSV

THE

HUM

HSV
SCI

105
104

180
204

104
223
202

202
202

204
340

212
216

306

320

422

406

901 Eden Road Lancaster, PA 17601 717.569.7071

Biblical Hermeneutics
Public Speaking

A&S Elective

LIT Core—(100 or 200 level)
Sports and Games

Cultural Diversity

OT II: Israel’s Life & Literature
Christian Narrative |

Christian Political Engagement
HIS Core

Social Work Policy & Practice
Christian Service Il

NT Il: Early Church

Bible OT Exegetical Elective
Writing on Social Issues
SWK and Child Welfare
SWK with Older Adults

Agency Field Practicum I

Christianity & Culture
Christian Perspectives

A&S Elective

Major Elective

Field Seminar and Internship
SCI Core+ Lab

= B
m’owwwww \,‘wwwwww

[
G)‘H wWwwww

w

[N
m-bl\)().)w

07/19



