

## **General Human Services**

Degrees: General Human Services

Majors: Biblical Studies

Name			Graduation Date				Writing Intensive	
Minor/Adde	d:		Dates of Ad	vising: Fr <sub>/</sub>	′So			
Transfer Dat	te:		Dates of Ad	vising: Jr/	Sr			
			Freshm	an Year				
LBC		Engaging Faith & Life	3		BIB	105	Biblical Hermeneutics	3
THE		Prelude to Bib & Theo Studies	3		LAN	104	Public Speaking	3
SOC	101	General Psychology	3				A&S Elective	3
LAN	101	English Composition	3		LIT		LIT Core—(100 or 200 level)	3
SW		Introduction to Social Work OR	3		PHE	180	Sports and Games	2
PCN	123	Introduction to the Helping Prof			SWK	204	Cultural Diversity	3
·			15					17
				ore Year				
BIB		OT I: Creation and Covenants	3		BIB	104	OT II: Israel's Life & Literature	3
MAT		MAT Core	3		THE	223	Christian Narrative I	3
SOC		Principles of Sociology	3		THE	202	Christian Political Engagement	3
SWI		Human Behavior & the Social Envir			HIS		HIS Core	3
PCN		Systems of Counseling II	3		SWK	202	Social Work Policy & Practice	3
CSV	201	Christian Service I	_ 0		CSV	202	Christian Service II	0
			15					15
			Junio	r Year				
BIB	203	NT I: Life of Christ	3		BIB	204	NT II: Early Church	3
THE	224	Christian Narrative II	3		BOT		Bible OT Exegetical Elective	3
		BIB/THE Focused Elective	3		SOC	340	Writing on Social Issues	3
SWI		SWK and Mental Health	3		SWK	212	SWK and Child Welfare	3
PCN	332	Abnormal Psychology	3		SWK	216	SWK with Older Adults	3
HSV	305	Agency Field Practicum I	1		- HSV	306	Agency Field Practicum II	1
		g. i,	16		_		g. i, ii iiii	16
			Senio	r Year				
BNT		Bible NT Exegetical Elective	3		THE	320	Christianity & Culture	3
		BIB/THE Focused Elective	3		_ HUM	422	Christian Perspectives	3
		Arts & Sciences Elect (400 leve	el) 3				A&S Elective	3
SW	۲ 213	SWK and Addictions	3				Major Elective	3
PCN	l	3, 1-credit PCN Electives	3		HSV	406	Field Seminar and Internship	2
				-	SCI		SCI Core+ Lab	4
HSV	405	Agency Field Practicum III	2	-	_	_		18
HSV	400	Cross-Cultural Experience	0					
		<del></del>	17					
			<b>±</b> 1					